e TRANSPORT
FOR LONDON

" _ — . NI
3 @Mead House &”"Lw - Nurseries Hine Place : i _
¢§ o Junion Schaol :

cuaml"

IBINLAS AN |
=) ChijternWellbging K. . b
; ogt and Ankle Clinfe o
"ﬁ | Yrakrom || ~»T,%,4 %‘ :

ounty

e

\l:ali ege
3
Il
P"BE ns

PTAL output for Base Year Map key- PTAL
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Report generated: 15/12/2022
Calculation Parameters
Dayof Week M-F
Time Period AM Peak
Walk Speed 48kph
Bus Node Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 8
Bus Reliability Factor 20
LU Station Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 12
LU ReliabilityFactor 0.75
National Rail Station Max. W alk Access Time (mins) 12
National Rail Reliability Factor 0.75
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Calculation data

]

Stop

HAYES BECK CENTRE
HAYES BECK CENTRE
HAYES BECK CENTRE
HAYES BECK CENTRE
HAYES BECK CENTRE
HAYES BECK CENTRE
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Route
u7

H98
195
427
607

Distance (metres)
17042
17042
17042
17042
17042
17042

Frequency(vph)
2

6

75

5

75

6

Walk Time (mins)
213
213
213
213
213
213
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SWT (mins)
17

N O o o N

TAT (mins)

1913
9.13
8.13
1013
8.13
9.13

EDF
157
329
369
296
369
329

Weight
05

05

05

05

;

05

Total Grid Cell Al:

0.78
164
184
148
369
164
1n.09



